1
Cohesive Bandages
• 	Self-adherent wrap for even, consistent
compression in retaining dressings, protecting
wounds, immobilizing injuries or securing
devices to patients
• 	Adheres only to itself and provides consistent
compression to help minimize injured areas

• Promotes warmth
• 93% durable soft cotton, 7% Spandex
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description Quantity
ARM0001 Small, Red 12 PR/CA
ARM0002 Medium, Green 12 PR/CA
ARM0003 Large, Yellow 12 PR/CA
ARM0004 Extra-Large, Blue 12 PR/CA
Bandages and Rolls
Cohesive Bandages
• Self-adherent wrap for even, consistent compression in retaining dressings, protecting
wounds, immobilizing injuries or securing devices to patients
• Adheres only to itself and provides consistent compression to help minimize injured areas
• Slightly tacky feel eliminates slipping or loosening
• Fabric provides breathability and patient comfort
• Easy edge to quickly locate starting point of bandage
• Tears easily from the roll
• Color options available; random assortment of colors
• Textured surface enhances cohesive action for more uniform application and security
• Cohesive technology eliminates hardening or casting up
Sterile
Catalog # Description Color Quantity
CBN1103 3 Inch x 5 Yard Tan 36 EA/CA
CBN1104 4 Inch x 5 Yard Tan 36 EA/CA
CBN1106 6 Inch x 5 Yard Tan 36 EA/CA
Non-Sterile
Catalog # Description Color Quantity
CBN1001 1 Inch x 5 Yard Tan 12 EA/BX, 6 BX/CA
CBN1002 2 Inch x 5 Yard Tan 12 EA/BX, 6 BX/CA
CBN1003 3 Inch x 5 Yard Tan 12 EA/BX, 6 BX/CA
CBN1004 4 Inch x 5 Yard Tan 12 EA/BX, 6 BX/CA
CBN1006 6 Inch x 5 Yard Tan 12 EA/BX, 4 BX/CA
CBN102CP 2 Inch x 5 Yard Color Pack 36 EA/BX, 2 BX/CA
CBN115CP 1.5 Inch x 5 Yard Color Pack 36 EA/BX, 2 BX/CA
CBN102BL 2 Inch x 5 Yard Blue 36 EA/BX, 2 BX/CA
18
Sterile Premium Clip-Closure
Catalog # Description Quantity
REB2102 2 Inch x 5 Yard 20 EA/CA